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Women / XB / 10 Years
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Brown110
All American-MO

9.350 9.500 9.1509.650 37.650
3 1 1 10T 1 

1 

Addison Przybsyz132
Granite City

9.200 9.350 9.3509.450 37.350
6T 3T 5 3T 2 

2 

Sharon Judge287
Team Central-MO

9.100 9.200 9.3509.550 37.200
9T 7 2 3T 3 

3 

Eva Warren291
Team Central-MO

9.250 8.900 9.5009.500 37.150
5 11 3T 1 4 

4 

Zoe Mitchell106
All American-MO

9.000 9.350 9.2009.500 37.050
12 3* 3T 8T 5T

5T

Scarlet Clerc353
Twisters

9.050 9.350 9.2509.400 37.050
11 3* 6T 6T 5T

5T

Arianna Schmidt189
Oly Festus-MO

9.450 9.400 9.1509.000 37.000
2 2 11T 10T 7 

7 

Brooke Worthen134
Granite City

9.100 9.250 9.3509.250 36.950
9T 6 8T 3T 8 

8 

Macy Hawk137
Granite City

9.550 8.550 9.4509.250 36.800
1 13 8T 2 9 

9 

Skyler Deckert285
Team Central-MO

9.150 9.000 9.2509.100 36.500
8 8T 10 6T 10 

10 

Kate Krakos289
Team Central-MO

8.800 8.850 9.2009.400 36.250
13 12 6T 8T 11 

11 

Lillee Townsend145
Granite City

9.200 9.000 8.8009.000 36.000
6T 8T 11T 12 12 

12 

Kinley Wood133
Granite City

9.300 8.950 8.7508.600 35.600
4 10 13 13 13 

13 
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